42 Visit our website for the most current specs: eiko.com
LED Miniature Lamps
Order
Code Item Volts Base Bulb MOL in/
mm
MOD in/
mm Lumens Life/Hrs
02697 LED-24-MF-R* 24˜28 VAC/DC Midget Flanged (SX6s) T-1 3/4 0.63/16 0.24/6 0.7 30,000
02698 LED-24-MF-W 24˜28 VAC/DC Midget Flanged (SX6s) T-1 3/4 0.63/16 0.24/6 3.2 30,000
02702 LED-24-MG-W 24˜28 VAC/DC Midget Grooved (S5.7s) T-1 3/4 0.63/16 0.24/6 1.1 30,000
02688 LED-14-BA9S-R 14 VAC/DC Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) T-3 1/4 1.0/25 0.40/10 0.75 30,000
02687 LED-14-BA9S-G 14 VAC/DC Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) T-3 1/4 1.0/25 0.40/10 1.5 30,000
02689 LED-14-BA9S-W 14 VAC/DC Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) T-3 1/4 1.0/25 0.40/10 2.4 30,000
02694 LED-24-BA9S-R 24˜28 VAC/DC Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) T-3 1/4 1.0/25 0.40/10 0.7 30,000
02696 LED-24-BA9S-Y 24˜28 VAC/DC Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) T-3 1/4 1.0/25 0.40/10 0.6 30,000
02693 LED-24-BA9S-G 24˜28 VAC/DC Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) T-3 1/4 1.0/25 0.40/10 1.5 30,000
02695 LED-24-BA9S-W 24˜28 VAC/DC Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) T-3 1/4 1.0/25 0.40/10 2.4 30,000
02679 LED-120-MB-R 110˜130 VAC Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) T-3 1/4 1.0/25 0.40/10 0.2 30,000
02682 LED-120-MB-Y 110˜130 VAC Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) T-3 1/4 1.0/25 0.40/10 0.2 30,000
02678 LED-120-MB-G 110˜130 VAC Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) T-3 1/4 1.0/25 0.40/10 0.5 30,000
02681 LED-120-MB-W 110˜130 VAC Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) T-3 1/4 1.0/25 0.40/10 0.6 30,000
02705 LED-24-PSB-R 24˜28 VAC/DC Slide Base 5 (TS5) T-2 1.1/28 0.27/6.8 0.4 30,000
02706 LED-24-PSB-W 24˜28 VAC/DC Slide Base 5 (TS5) T-2 1.1/28 0.27/6.8 1.1 30,000
02707 LED-24-PSB-Y 24˜28 VAC/DC Slide Base 5 (TS5) T-2 1.1/28 0.27/6.8 0.4 30,000
02704 LED-24-PSB-G 24˜28 VAC/DC Slide Base 5 (TS5) T-2 1.1/28 0.27/6.8 0.9 30,000
02684 LED-120-PSB-R 110˜130 VAC Slide Base 5 (TS5) T-2 1.1/28 0.27/6.8 0.2 30,000
02686 LED-120-PSB-Y 110˜130 VAC Slide Base 5 (TS5) T-2 1.1/28 0.27/6.8 0.2 30,000
02683 LED-120-PSB-G 110˜130 VAC Slide Base 5 (TS5) T-2 1.1/28 0.27/6.8 0.6 30,000
02685 LED-120-PSB-W 110˜130 VAC Slide Base 5 (TS5) T-2 1.1/28 0.27/6.8 0.9 30,000
02691 LED-14-T1.75 WEDGE-W 14 VAC/DC Sub-Miniature Wedge (W2.1x4.6d) T-1 3/4 0.77/19.4 0.22/5.5 1.1 30,000
02709 LED-24-T1.75 WEDGE-R* 24˜28 VAC/DC Sub-Miniature Wedge (W2.1x4.6d) T-1 3/4 0.77/19.4 0.22/5.5 0.1 30,000
02711 LED-24-T1.75 WEDGE-W 24˜28 VAC/DC Sub-Miniature Wedge (W2.1x4.6d) T-1 3/4 0.77/19.4 0.22/5.5 1.1 30,000
02712 LED-24-T1.75 WEDGE-Y* 24˜28 VAC/DC Sub-Miniature Wedge (W2.1x4.6d) T-1 3/4 0.77/19.4 0.22/5.5 .3 30,000
05394 LED-12-SCBAY-W 12 VAC/DC SC Bayonet (BA15s) S-8 1.28/32.6 0.73/18.5 21.6 10,000
05379 LED-12-DCBAY-W 12 VAC/DC DC Index Bayonet (BAY15d) S-8 1.81/46 1.0/25 21.6/7.8 10,000
Continued on next page >>>
Miniature
Miniature Lamps
EiKO offers one of the widest lines of miniature lamps in the industry. Featuring quality construction with durable design, our lamps